1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

1:55 PM

2:10 PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

GMINNESOTA ASSOCIATION

OF WORKFORCE BOARDS

MAWSB Jobseeker Services Committee Agenda
September 21, 2022

Welcome & Introductions

Featured Topic: Language Access — Karen Lilledahl

Veterans Employment Program — Ray Douha

Adult Program Updates — Rita Apaloo, Sarah Saito, and Ann Meyers
Employment Services & CareerForceMN.com — Lena Balk and Art Larsen
Youth — Kay Tracy and John Olson

ODEO Office Updates — Karen Lilledahl

SNAP E&T — Anastasia Polda

ABE — Julie Dincau

Jobseeker Services Committee Adjourns

Next Meeting: October 26, 2022



