

MAWB Jobseeker Services Committee Agenda

September 21, 2022

1:00 PM	Welcome & Introductions
1:05 PM	Featured Topic: Language Access – Karen Lilledahl
1:20 PM	Veterans Employment Program – Ray Douha
1:30 PM	Adult Program Updates – Rita Apaloo, Sarah Saito, and Ann Meyers
1:45 PM	Employment Services & CareerForceMN.com – Lena Balk and Art Larsen
1:55 PM	Youth – Kay Tracy and John Olson
2:10 PM	ODEO Office Updates – Karen Lilledahl
2:20 PM	SNAP E&T – Anastasia Polda
2:30 PM	ABE – Julie Dincau
2:40 PM	Jobseeker Services Committee Adjourns

Next Meeting: October 26, 2022